10
EE cores
FDK CORPORATION http://www.fdk.com.
Regular type
Features
Varieties of core types are available according to customers’ needs.
Applications
Switching power supply transformers, choke coils, inverters, converters, pulse transformers and so on.
Designation
Product code
General standard Dimensions(mm)
IEC JIS A B C D E F
EE10/10-4.5W     10.0±0.3 5.05±0.1 4.45+0/-0.3 2.45±0.1 7.0MIN. 3.6+0.2/-0
EE10/11D   FEE10.2 10.2±0.2 5.5±0.1 4.75±0.15 2.45±0.15 7.8MIN. 4.3+0.15/-0.075
EE12.6/13 E13/4 FEE12.7A 12.6+0.5/-0.4 6.5+0/-0.2 3.7+0/-0.3 3.7+0/-0.3 8.9+0.6/-0 4.5+0.3/-0
EE13/11     13.0±0.3 5.6+0.3/-0 6.5±0.2 3.8±0.15 9.8±0.3 4.1+0.3/-0
EE13/12C     13.0±0.2 6.0±0.15 6.15±0.15 2.75±0.15 10.2±0.2 4.6±0.1
EE16/14K     16.0±0.3 7.1+0.2/-0 5.0+0/-0.4 4.0+0/-0.4 12.0±0.3 5.1+0.25/-0
EE16/14C   FEE16A 16.0±0.3 7.2±0.3 5.0+0/-0.4 4.0±0.2 11.7MIN. 5.2±0.2
EE16/15     16.0±0.3 7.3±0.2 10.0±0.3 4.0±0.2 11.7MIN. 5.2±0.2
EE16/16     16.0+0.7/-0.5 8.2+0/-0.3 4.7+0/-0.4 4.7+0/-0.3 11.3+0.6/-0 5.7+0.4/-0
EE16/24B   FEE16B 16.0±0.3 12.0+0.4/-0 5.0+0/-0.4 4.0±0.2 11.8MIN. 10.0+0.4/-0
EE19/16H     19.3±0.3 8.2±0.2 9.6±0.2 4.55±0.15 14.3MIN. 5.95±0.15
EE19/16K   FEE19A 19.1±0.3 7.8+0.3/-0 5.2+0/-0.4 4.7+0/-0.3 14.2MIN. 5.5+0.4/-0
EE19/16N     19.3±0.3 8.2±0.2 5.2+0/-0.4 4.7+0/-0.3 14.3MIN. 5.95±0.2
EE20/20A E20/6 FEE20.1 20.0±0.4 9.9±0.2 5.65±0.25 5.7±0.2 14.1MIN. 7.2±0.2